
 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal:         Administrative Assistant: Ashley Sibley 

Head Girl’s Coach: Don Walker      Head Boy’s Coach: 

                                         Superintendent: Dr. Debra Dace 

Date Opponent Location Time 

TBA NCAC Tournament TBA TBA 

Mon, October 31 Inverness Inverness 5:00 p.m. 

Wed, November 2 Shelby Shelby   5:00 p.m 

Thurs, November 3 Amanda Elzy Ruleville   5:00 p.m. 

Mon, November 7 Merritt Middle Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Thurs, November 10 JFK Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Mon, November 14 Amanda Elzy Greenwood 5:00 p.m. 

Thurs, November 17 D.M. Smith Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Mon, November 28 Moorhead Middle Moorhead 5:00 p.m 

Wed, December 30 Moorhead Middle Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Mon, December 5 Drew Drew 5:00 p.m 

Wed, December 7 Shelby Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Thurs. December 8 Drew Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Mon, December 12 Merritt Middle Indianola 5:00 p.m 

Thurs. December 15 Inverness Ruleville 5:00 p.m 

Mon, January 2 JFK Mound Bayou 5:30 p.m 

Wed, January 4 D.M. Smith Cleveland 5:00 p.m 

TBA Sunflower County 

Tournament 

TBA TBA 

 

“Winning is a Habit, Success is a Choice” 

 

“Demanding Excellence from Everyone, No Selfish Expectations” 

 


